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CLASS XII.—MINISTER OF DEFENCE— continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

teva. 1885-86.

VOLUNTEEKS—continued.

VOTE No. 59—continued.
Salaries—continued.

TVestland—
Drill Instructor (also MagazineKeeper £10, Provincial

District Auditor £50, and Immigration Officer £25)
25

196

20
27

2S
29
30
81

Oamaru—Officer Commanding
Drill Instructor

Dunedin—
Officer Commanding
Adjutant
3 Drill Instructors at £127 15s.
Drill Instructor (6 months) ...

Invercargill—Officer Commanding-
Drill Instructor

Iiahe—Officer Commanding
Drill Instructor

50
128

50
300
384

33

32
33

50
128

84
35

50
128

%
5,836

36

37
38

39
40

41

Other Charges—
Auckland—

Forage and travelling allowances
Waikato—

Forage and travelling allowance
Napier—

Office allowance
Taranaki—Forage and travelling allowance

Office allowance
Wanganui—Forageand travelling allowances
Wairarapa—

Forage and travelling allowance
Office allowance

Wellington—Forage and travelling allowances
Nelson—Forage and travelling allowances
Marlborough—

Office allowance
Canterbury—

Forage and travelling allowances
Office allowance

110

55

20

55
20

150

42
43

55
20

44 165

45 110

46 20

47
48

200
20

49
50

51

52
53

Oamaru—Forage and travelling allowance
Office allowance

Dunedin—
Forage and travelling allowances

Invercargill—
Forage and travelling allowance
Office allowance

Lake—Forage and travelling allowance
Office allowance

Capitation allowances
Additionalcapitation, at 10s. per man, for 5,930 Volun-

teers
Prizes for Bifle-shooting

55
20

200

55
20

54
55
56
57

50
20

17,860

58
2,965

800
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